
1st Tee	 Professional	 Caddie Bib	 R1	 R2	 R3	Total 1st Tee	 Professional	 Caddie Bib	 R1	 R2	 R3	Total Professional	 Tee	 Time Professional	 Tee	 Time

8:26 	 Camilo Villegas, Medellin, Colombia 	 65 	 70 	 75 	 210
	 Zach Johnson, Cedar Rapids, IA 	 65 	 70 	 75 	 210

8:34 	 Bryce Molder, Scottsdale, AZ 	 67 	 70 	 73 	 210
	 Jonas Blixt, Jacksonville, FL 	 70 	 67 	 73 	 210

8:42 	 Dicky Pride, Tuscaloosa, AL 	 67 	 71 	 72 	 210
	 David Mathis, Wake Forest, NC 	 67 	 71 	 72 	 210

8:50 	 Mark Wilson, Chicago, IL 	 70 	 69 	 71 	 210
	 David Branshaw, Oswego, NY 	 67 	 71 	 72 	 210

8:58 	 Cameron Percy, Melbourne, Australia 	 71 	 68 	 71 	 210
	 Angel Cabrera, Cordoba, Argentina 	 67 	 72 	 71 	 210

9:06 	 Heath Slocum, Alpharetta, GA 	 71 	 69 	 70 	 210
	 Rod Pampling, Brisbane, Australia 	 65 	 74 	 71 	 210

9:15 	 D.H. Lee, Seoul, South Korea 	 72 	 68 	 70 	 210
	 Chez Reavie, Scottsdale, AZ 	 71 	 69 	 70 	 210

9:24 	 Gary Christian, Carshalton, England 	 71 	 69 	 70 	 210
	 Rickie Fowler, Murrieta, CA 	 72 	 68 	 70 	 210

9:33 	 Bo Van Pelt, Tulsa, OK 	 67 	 70 	 72 	 209
	 Brendon de Jonge, Charlotte, NC 	 67 	 67 	 75 	 209

9:42 	 Tom Gillis, Lake Orion, MI 	 69 	 69 	 71 	 209
	 Erik Compton, Coral Gables, FL 	 72 	 66 	 71 	 209

9:51 	 Tim Petrovic, Austin, TX 	 69 	 70 	 70 	 209
	 Chad Campbell, Andrews, TX 	 70 	 69 	 70 	 209

10:00 	 Brad Fritsch Ottawa, Canada 	 70 	 69 	 70 	 209
	 Freddie Jac,obson, Gothenburg, Sweden 	 69 	 70 	 70 	 209

10:09 	 William McGirt, Boiling Springs, SC 	 67 	 68 	 73 	 208
	 Lee Westwood, Close House GC, England 	 67 	 73 	 69 	 209

10:18 	 Brendan Steele, Idyllwild, CA 	 68 	 68 	 72 	 208
	 Kevin Stadler, Denver, CO 	 68 	 67 	 73 	 208

10:27 	 Casey Wittenberg, Memphis, TN 	 68 	 69 	 71 	 208
	 Seung-Yul Noh, Seoul, South Korea 	 68 	 68 	 72 	 208

10:36 	 Aaron Watkins, Mesa, AZ 	 69 	 69 	 70 	 208
	 Brian Gay, Windermere, FL 	 68 	 69 	 71 	 208

10:45 	 Chris Williams, Moscow, ID 	 71 	 68 	 69 	 208
	 K.J. Choi, Dallas, TX 	 70 	 68 	 70 	 208

10:54 	 Greg Owen, Mansfield, England 	 70 	 69 	 69 	 208
	 Harris English, Sea Island, GA 	 72 	 67 	 69 	 208

11:03 	 Robert Streb, Edmond, OK 	 67 	 70 	 70 	 207
	 John Merrick, Long Beach, CA 	 65 	 71 	 71 	 207

11:12 	 Chris Kirk, Sea Island, GA 	 66 	 72 	 69 	 207
	 Brian Harman, St Simons Island, GA 	 69 	 69 	 69 	 207

11:21 	 D.J. Trahan, Mt. Pleasant, SC 	 71 	 68 	 68 	 207
	 Vijay Singh, Fiji Islands 	 70 	 68 	 69 	 207

11:30 	 Webb Simpson, Charlotte, NC 	 65 	 69 	 72 	 206
	 Kevin Sutherland, Sacramento, CA 	 69 	 70 	 68 	 207

11:40 	 Ricky Barnes, Phoenix, AZ 	 67	 68 	 71 	 206
	 Keegan Bradley, Woodstock, VT 	 69 	 65 	 72 	 206

11:50 	 Ian Poulter, Woburn, England 	 73 	 66 	 67 	 206
	 Jerry Kelly, Madison, WI 	 67 	 68 	 71 	 206

12:00 	 Tim Clark, South Africa 	 73 	 67 	 66 	 206
	 Andres Romero, Tucuman, Argentina 	 71 	 68 	 67 	 206

12:10 	 Stuart Appleby, Victoria, Australia 	 69 	 67 	 69 	 205
	 Patrick Reed, Spring, TX 	 66 	 66 	 73 	 205

12:20 	 Morgan Hoffmann, Wyckoff, NJ 	 68 	 71 	 66 	 205
	 Russell Knox, Jacksonville Beach, FL 	 69 	 67 	 69 	 205

12:30 	 Jeff Maggert, Houston, TX 	 70 	 70 	 65 	 205
	 Brian Davis, London, England 	 72 	 67 	 66 	 205

12:40 	 Padraig Harrington, Dublin, Ireland 	 66 	 66 	 72 	 204
	 Tag Ridings, Keller, TX 	 68 	 65 	 71 	 204

12:50 	 Ryan Moore, Las Vegas, NV 	 68 	 70 	 66 	 204
	 Marc Leishman, Melbourne, Australia 	 66 	 70 	 68 	 204

1:00 	 Tommy Gainey, Bishopville, SC 	 66 	 67 	 70 	 203
	 (A)Justin Thomas, Goshen, KY 	 72 	 66 	 66 	 204

1:10 	 Justin Rose, London, England 	 67 	 68 	 68 	 203
	 Hunter Mahan, Dallas, TX 	 62 	 71 	 70 	 203

1:20 	 Jim Herman, Palm City, FL 	 69 	 67 	 67 	 203
	 J.J. Henry, Ft. Worth, TX 	 68 	 67 	 68 	 203

1:30 	 Richard H. Lee, Bellevue, WA 	 66 	 71 	 66 	 203
	 Nicholas Thompson, Palm Bch Gardens, FL 	 71 	 66 	 66 	 203

1:40 	 Nick O’Hern, Perth, Australia 	 67 	 66 	 68 	 201
	 Ken Duke, Palm City, FL 	 69 	 68 	 65 	 202

1:50 	 Bubba Watson, Bagdad, FL 	 63 	 67 	 70 	 200
	 Chris Stroud, Houston, TX 	 66 	 69 	 66 	 201

2:00 	 Graham DeLaet, Weyburn, SK, Canada 	 65 	 70 	 65 	 200
	 Charley Hoffman, Las Vegas, NV 	 61 	 73 	 66 	 200
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TRAVELERS CHAMPIONSHIP
Sunday, June 23, 2013

Starting Times and Rounds

Appleby, Stuart

Barnes, Ricky

Blixt, Jonas

Bradley, Keegan

Branshaw, David

Cabrera, Angel

Campbell, Chad

Choi, K.J.

Christian, Gary

Clark, Tim

Compton, Erik

Davis, Brian

de Jonge, Brendon

DeLaet, Graham

Duke, Ken

English, Harris

Fowler, Rickie

Fritsch, Brad

Gainey, Tommy

Gay, Brian

Gillis, Tom

Harman, Brian

Harrington, Padraig

Henry, J.J.

Herman, Jim

Hoffman, Charley

Hoffmann, Morgan

Jacobson, Freddie

Johnson, Zach

Kelly, Jerry

Kirk, Chris

Knox, Russell

Lee, D.H.

Lee, Richard H.

Leishman, Marc

Maggert, Jeff

Mahan, Hunter

Mathis, David

McGirt, William

Merrick, John

Moore, Ryan

Molder, Bryce

Noh, Seung-Yul

O’Hern, Nick

Owen, Greg

Pampling, Rod

Percy, Cameron

Petrovic, Tim

Poulter, Ian

Pride, Dicky

Reavie, Chez

Reed, Patrick

Ridings, Tag

Romero, Andres

Rose, Justin

Simpson, Webb

Singh, Vijay

Slocum, Heath

Stadler, Kevin

Steele, Brendan

Streb, Robert

Stroud, Chris

Sutherland, Kevin

Thomas, Justin (A)

Thompson, Nicholas

Trahan, D.J.

Van Pelt, Bo

Villegas, Camilo

Watkins, Aaron

Watson, Bubba

Westwood, Lee

Williams, Chris

Wilson, Mark

Wittenberg, Casey
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